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U. S. ATOXIC ENERGY CCMMISSION r'C Cj 

NE# YORK OPERATIONS OFFICE 

HEkLTH AND SAFETY DIVISION 
(Merril Eicsnbud, Dirsator) 

MONTHLY REPORT OF FIELD ACTIVITIES 

(This report%v,rs%~~~nth period) 

Indusorial Ii~iene Branoh m a . . 0 . . c . . . o W. B. Harris, Chief 
Radiation Branch . y y e 0e . e . e . . . . e . . . Hanson Blatz, Chief 
Fi:e and Accident Branch D e a o o . . . ..s . . B. J. Kehoe, Chief 

Medical Advioer, Dr. J. A. Quiglsy 
Siometrician, Dr. A. E. Brandt 



TABLF OF COEpTmS 

PRODUCTION COWTRACTORS ._ 

Feed Nabrlals Production Centor 
'$iiddlcsexSampling Plnnt 
Harshaw ChuoicalCompa~ 
Wlin&rodt Chen!icrl Works 
tie. Ontario Storage Area b 
Vit*o Mnufacturing CompaW 
B4ikhem Steel F'lrnt - IpcknuMnr 
Clifton Roducts CompvIy 
Drush Bcx@.Uun~ Company - Luckcy 

F.ESEARCH COKl%CTORS 

Brookhaven National Laboratorp 
Colunbia University (FU) 
pissazhusetts Institute of TeChOlOgJr 

GEERAL 

Symposium cn the Biop&sics of Radium and Radon 
Division of W.i.t~ Applications 
Herring Ha11FMvi.n Safe COrnpaW 
u. s* Bureau of mles Isboratory 
lit0 Kisco Sewage Plant 
Baker andcompany- Nemxk 
N;:al Research Laboratory 
Safety Awards Presented 
Air Raid Signal for N%O 
Fic1.d Visits 
visitcrs 
Xcetings 
Repwts and studies 
Ccntr8:ta 

INOR ACTIONS TO BE TAKEN DURING JUXi AND AUGUST 

Table 111 - Ereath Radon SW 
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U. S. Public Health Service Dunsan Holaday , 

University of Kansas Frank Hoekcr 
v 

University of Hochester (AHC Project) J. B. Humh 
Louis Hempclmann 

University of Utah Medical School J. 2. Sowers ._ 

u. s. H3dtulll C. W. Walhauscn 

2. Division of Milita-q Applications 

At the request of the T&vision of Military Applications, a dust and prccipi- 
tation saa+ling program was conducted at ten separate stations in nine cities 
in the northeastem’parts of the U.S.A. Ueasurements were conducted from 
April llth to June 15th. The results were tabulated and plotted, and a report 
uas forwarded to the Division of MiUtary Applications and to the Mvision of 
Biologv’ and Medicine in Washington. 

3. Herring Hall Marvin Safe Company 

A survey was made at the Herring Hall Marvin Safe Company during the nach- 
ining of uranium slugs for North Amwican Aviation Ccmpanp to deternine 
hazards involved in machining operations. Of fifteen dust samples, the daily 
weighted exposure for a machinist uas found to be approximately 0.1 of the 
Matimm Allowable Concentration. 

L. U. S.. Bureau of Mises Labora-$oo .- 
Air samples uere taken at ths U. S. Bureau of Mines hboratory uhere 

tests are run on the cxposibillty of various metal powders. The analysis of 
the air sarrgles indicated that the exposure to operators was negligibL8. 

5. Mt.. Klscc Seuage Plant 

A study was nade at Ut. Kiszo, Ncu Kor% of radium rearmal efficiency by a 
standard seuage treatment plant. Mt. Klsco~uas chosen because of the pre- 

sews of a radliuv bearing industrial effluent. Therrsults shoved that 
app:cximat.ely 6C$ of the radium in th 9 seuage water is rentwed in passags 
thrczgh the treatment plant. 

A _. Baker and Company. Neuark. N8u Jem 

Several visits hav.ro been made to Baker and Company, Newark, New Jersey, 
uhere relatively large quantities of contavdnated platinum are reprocessed 
to reeve contamination. Air samples were taken throughout the laboratory; 
no significant airborne contamination was found. The greatest sing18 saivple 
was beLou t.he msrimura a2lruable concentration. : . 5,jSLIII bxwi 

Fin;)) Delcrmi:ialiWl 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- _____________---____------------ 
NAME AND ADDRESS DOCKET NUMBER LICENSE NUMBER PROGRAM CODE EXPIRATION DATE STATUS. 
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ALP0 PET FOODS, INC. 030-14818 37-16039-02 
P. 0. BOX 2187 
ALLENTOWN PA 18001 

03120 04130189 0 

ALTOONA HOSPITAL 
;fy;;;AAVENUE AND 7TH STREET 

PA 16603 

030-03150 37-l 1826-01 02120 12131184 

ALUMiNUM CO. OF AMERICA 
P. 0. BOX 2970 
ALCOA CENTER PA 

ALUMINUM CO. OF AMERICA 
ALCOA TECHNICAL CENTER 
ALCOA CENTER PA 

ALUMINUM CO. OF AMERICA 
:;;A;;;TE DRIVE 

PA 

ALUMINUM COMPANY OF AMERICA 
ALCOA TECHNICAL CENTER 
ALCOA CENTER PA 

ALUMINUM COMPANY OF AMERICA 
ALCOA TECHNICAL CENTER 
ALCOA CENTER PA 

ALUMINUM COMPANY OF AMERICA 
ALCOA TECHNICAL CENTER 
ALCOA CENTER PA 

AMCHEM PRODUCTS, INC. 
300 BROOKSIDE AVENUE 
AMBLER PA 

030-06 172 37-07653-02 

15069 

030-14784 37-07653-05 

15069 

030-19163 37-19729-01 

17042 

030-13084 37-17627-01 

15069 

030-14388 37-07653-03 

15069 

030-14389 37-07653-04 

15069 

030-06 159 37-07 109-01 

19002 

03120 02128189 

03120 0 l/3 f/84 

03120 0713 l/86 

03120 09130182 

03120 04/30/88 

03120 06/30/83 

03121 IO/31189 
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ALBERT EINSTEIN MEDICAL CENTER 
YORK 8 TABOR ROADS 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19141 

040-08002 SUB-982 04/30/79 i 

. 

4 

0 

4 

4 

4 

0 

4 

4 

ALLEGHENY GENERAL HOSPITAL 
320 EAST NORTH AVENUE 
PITTSBURGH PA 15212 

ALLIS-CHALMERS CORP. 
P.O. BOX M-101 
YORK PA 17405 

ALUMINUM COMPANY OF AMERICA 
1501 ALCOA BLDG. 

ALCOA CENTER PA 15069 

AMERICAN ONCOLOGIC HOSPITAL 
CENTRAL AND SHELMIRE AVE. 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19111 

ARMY, DEPARTMENT OF THE 040-08 168 

NEW CUMBERLAND PA 17070 

ARMY, DEPARTMENT OF THE 

CHAMBERSBURG PA 17201 

ARTHUR H. THOMAS CO. 
VINE STREET AT THIRD 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19106 

AUTOMATION IND., INC. 
P.O. BOX 245 
PHOENIXVILLE PA 19460 

~,~ 

040-08 16 1 

040-08 159 

040-00502 

040-08 185 

040-08632 

040-00524 

040-06920 

SUB-1151 

SUB-1149 

SMB-199 

SUB-1 173 

0226 1 

SUC- 1308 

SMC-224 

SUB-868 

11300 

11210 

11200 

11300 

11200 

11300 

11200 

11300 

02/28/78 

03131188 

05/31/78 

09/30/78 

oo/oo/oo 

08/31/87 

04/30/85 

06/30/86 


